
60m K 

I seria

1 41 OLECHNO Adrianna 1998-05-15 MCKiS Jaworzno 7.92

2 1 OKUNEVIČ Kornelija 1999-09-08 KS Sprinterzy.com Kraków 8.04

3 21 KAZEK Ilona 1989-11-16 KS Cracovia 1906 Kraków 8.33

4 143 MAJCHROWICZ Rena 1997-08-12 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 8.50

II seria

1 24 WROŃSKA Wiktoria 2000-01-14 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 7.92

2 42 FRĄCKOWIAK Julia 1999-11-06 MCKiS Jaworzno 8.02

III seria

1 39 RYSAK Karolina 2003-04-01 MCKiS Jaworzno 8.06

2 21 NOSAL Karolina 2003-05-23 KU AZS PWSZ w Tarnowie 8.44

3 22 ŚLUSARCZYK Oliwia 2003-06-26 MOSM Tychy 8.48

4 68 WAŃDYGA Martyna 2002-08-28 KKB MOSiR Krosno 8.74

IV seria

1 44 BROŻEK Oliwia 2004-05-20 KU AZS PWSZ w Tarnowie 8.31

2 745 PISULIŃSKA Jagoda 2004-07-02 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 8.45

3 516 MAJKUT Kinga 2003-12-30 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 8.51

4 72 KACZÓWKA Anna 2001-04-29 KU AZS PWSZ w Tarnowie 8.53

V seria

1 64 CICHY Laura 2004-05-27 UKS Miotacz Sosnowiec 8.18

2 30 MAJCHRZAK Maja 2004-03-06 KU AZS PWSZ w Tarnowie 8.49

3 733 KORZĘPA Karolina 2006-01-26 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 8.91

VI seria

1 1 KULINOWSKA Milena 2006-06-09 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 8.96

2 967 MAŁEK Julia 2007-01-15 LKS Stal Mielec 9.07

3 11 BRZYSKA Weronika 2007-01-13 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 9.15

4 968 RYŚ Martyna 2006-06-23 LKS Stal Mielec 10.05

VII seria

1 1 KUCZMA Martyna 2007-01-28 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 9.08

2 975 KOWALSKA Kinga 2007-07-27 LKS Stal Mielec 9.67

3 12 KUROWSKA Julia 2007-03-18 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 9.61

VIII seria

1 662 BELOWSKA Aleksandra 2002-05-19 KS AZS AWF Kraków 7.89

2 1 WISZ Milena 2007-03-23 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 8.95

Kolejność konkurencji:

1 662 BELOWSKA Aleksandra 2002-05-19 KS AZS AWF Kraków 7,89    

2 41 OLECHNO Adrianna 1998-05-15 MCKiS Jaworzno 7,92    

3 24 WROŃSKA Wiktoria 2000-01-14 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 7,92    

4 42 FRĄCKOWIAK Julia 1999-11-06 MCKiS Jaworzno 8,02    

5 1 OKUNEVIČ Kornelija 1999-09-08 KS Sprinterzy.com Kraków 8,04    

6 39 RYSAK Karolina 2003-04-01 MCKiS Jaworzno 8,06    

7 64 CICHY Laura 2004-05-27 UKS Miotacz Sosnowiec 8,18    

8 44 BROŻEK Oliwia 2004-05-20 KU AZS PWSZ w Tarnowie 8,31    

9 21 KAZEK Ilona 1989-11-16 KS Cracovia 1906 Kraków 8,33    

10 21 NOSAL Karolina 2003-05-23 KU AZS PWSZ w Tarnowie 8,44    

11 745 PISULIŃSKA Jagoda 2004-07-02 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 8,45    

12 22 ŚLUSARCZYK Oliwia 2003-06-26 MOSM Tychy 8,48    

13 30 MAJCHRZAK Maja 2004-03-06 KU AZS PWSZ w Tarnowie 8,49    

14 143 MAJCHROWICZ Rena 1997-08-12 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 8,50    

15 516 MAJKUT Kinga 2003-12-30 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 8,51    

16 72 KACZÓWKA Anna 2001-04-29 KU AZS PWSZ w Tarnowie 8,53    

17 68 WAŃDYGA Martyna 2002-08-28 KKB MOSiR Krosno 8,74    

18 733 KORZĘPA Karolina 2006-01-26 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 8,91    

19 1 WISZ Milena 2007-03-23 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 8,95    

20 1 KULINOWSKA Milena 2006-06-09 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 8,96    

21 967 MAŁEK Julia 2007-01-15 LKS Stal Mielec 9,07    

22 1 KUCZMA Martyna 2007-01-28 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 9,08    

23 11 BRZYSKA Weronika 2007-01-13 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 9,15    

24 12 KUROWSKA Julia 2007-03-18 MKL Sparta Stalowa Wola 9,61    

25 975 KOWALSKA Kinga 2007-07-27 LKS Stal Mielec 9,67    

26 968 RYŚ Martyna 2006-06-23 LKS Stal Mielec 10,05  

60m K 

FINAŁ A

1 41 OLECHNO Adrianna 1998-05-15 MCKiS Jaworzno 7.76

2 662 BELOWSKA Aleksandra 2002-05-19 KS AZS AWF Kraków 7.87

3 24 WROŃSKA Wiktoria 2000-01-14 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 7.98
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42 FRĄCKOWIAK Julia 1999-11-06 MCKiS Jaworzno DNS

FINAŁ B

1 1 OKUNEVIČ Kornelija 1999-09-08 KS Sprinterzy.com Kraków 7.99

2 39 RYSAK Karolina 2003-04-01 MCKiS Jaworzno 8.02

3 64 CICHY Laura 2004-05-27 UKS Miotacz Sosnowiec 8.16

4 44 BROŻEK Oliwia 2004-05-20 KU AZS PWSZ w Tarnowie 8.30

FINAŁ C

1 21 KAZEK Ilona 1989-11-16 KS Cracovia 1906 Kraków 8.31

2 21 NOSAL Karolina 2003-05-23 KU AZS PWSZ w Tarnowie 8.36

3 745 PISULIŃSKA Jagoda 2004-07-02 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 8.43

22 ŚLUSARCZYK Oliwia 2003-06-26 MOSM Tychy DNS

FINAŁ D

1 143 MAJCHROWICZ Rena 1997-08-12 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 8.49

2 30 MAJCHRZAK Maja 2004-03-06 KU AZS PWSZ w Tarnowie 8.54 (534)

3 516 MAJKUT Kinga 2003-12-30 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 8.54 (540)

4 72 KACZÓWKA Anna 2001-04-29 KU AZS PWSZ w Tarnowie 8.57

60m ppł K

I seria

1 963 PIECHOTA Wiktoria 2006-03-20 LKS Stal Mielec 9.69

2 744 SZCZEPANIK Agnieszka 2003-08-04 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 9.80

3 668 SZCZEPANIK Karolina 2006-07-10 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 10.16

II seria

1 595 TITTINGER Maja 2007-11-07 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 10.98

2 20 URBAŃSKA Aleksandra 2006-05-31 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 11.45

3 591 MAJKA Emilia 2007-02-08 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 11.77

III seria

1 963 PIECHOTA Wiktoria 2006-03-20 LKS Stal Mielec 9.90

2 668 SZCZEPANIK Karolina 2006-07-10 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 9.99

IV seria

1 595 TITTINGER Maja 2007-11-07 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 11.05

2 20 URBAŃSKA Aleksandra 2006-05-31 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 11.70

3 591 MAJKA Emilia 2007-02-08 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 11.90

w dal K 

1 42 FRĄCKOWIAK Julia 1999-11-06 MCKiS Jaworzno 5.82

2 344 FAKA Angelika 1996-01-15 WKS Wawel Kraków 5.59

3 663 ŚLUSARCZYK Aleksandra 1999-07-26 KS AZS AWF Kraków 5.43

4 99 JANIK Emilia 2000-12-12 KS Komunalni Sanok 5.34

5 22 ŚLUSARCZYK Oliwia 2003-06-26 MOSM Tychy 5.28

6 19 GEFERT Karolina 1998-01-07 KS Komunalni Sanok 5.15

7 973 STOBIERSKA Julia 2003-01-10 LKS Stal Mielec 5.02

8 87 MOSKAL Monika 2003-10-14 KKB MOSiR Krosno 4.93

9 159 ŁUCZKA Oliwia 2002-08-22 KS Komunalni Sanok 4.51

10 967 MAŁEK Julia 2007-01-15 LKS Stal Mielec 4.34

trójskok K

1 159 MOSKAL Monika 2003-10-14 KKB MOSiR Krosno 11.54

2 87 BOREK Alicja 2005-05-14 KKL Kielce 10.90

3 646 MASTERNAK Oliwia 2004-07-27 KKL Kielce 10.66

4 621 LORENC Kinga 2004-06-19 KKB MOSiR Krosno 10.54

5 77 KWAŚNIAK Oliwia 2004-10-08 ULKS Technik Trzcinica 10.32

6 276 ŁUCZKA Oliwia 2002-08-22 KS Komunalni Sanok 9.78

wzwyż K

1 972 STOBIERSKA Alicja 2004-07-01 LKS Stal Mielec 1.40

2 15 OCHAŁ Amelia 2004-01-03 KU AZS PWSZ w Tarnowie 1.35

3 145 KOT Kamila 2007-08-18 KU AZS PWSZ w Tarnowie 1.25

60m M

I seria

1 47 WARECKI Adam 2003-02-17 MOSM Tychy 7.50

2 700 SAWUŁA Bartosz 2006-04-22 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 7.87

3 1 KLACZKOWSKI Borys 2007-02-24 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 8.93

II seria

1 971 BRYŁA Hubert 2005-06-12 LKS Stal Mielec 7.57

2 1 GURAK Florian 2005-07-16 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 7.61

3 122 GRĘBOSZ Dorian 2006-06-05 SKS Kusy Kraków 7.76

III seria

1 4 SKUPNIK Kacper 2004-08-13 MOSM Tychy 7.61

2 41 PAWŁOWSKI Jakub 2005-03-23 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 7.65

3 766 SEKUŁA Jakub 2003-03-07 ULKS Lipinki 7.90

4 974 SZTUKA Igor 2006-01-07 LKS Stal Mielec 8.13

IV seria

1 59 HNAT Kacper 2005-08-26 KS Komunalni Sanok 7.91

2 726 PRZYBYŁO Mateusz 2005-10-05 ULKS Lipinki 7.97



3 1 KOZIELEWICZ Maciej 2007-02-14 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 8.88

4 966 PIĘTAL Kamil 2007-05-25 LKS Stal Mielec 8.96

V seria

1 18 BRYL Michał 1997-10-27 KU AZS PWSZ w Tarnowie 7.18

2 KOCHMAŃSKI Mateusz 2005-06-12 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 7.27

3 51 KUZAK Piotr 1997-04-13 MCKiS Jaworzno 7.34

4 972 AUGUSTYN Michał 2006-05-21 LKS Stal Mielec 7.35

VI seria

1 10 DERUS Michał 1990-09-21 KU AZS PWSZ w Tarnowie 6.96

2 17 WAŁASZEK Nikodem 2003-01-12 KU AZS PWSZ w Tarnowie 7.20

3 KOMAŃSKI Albert 2000-02-07 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 7.31

4 967 SZYLER Tymon 2004-02-21 LKS Stal Mielec 7.60

VII seria

1 645 ZAJĄC Piotr 2004-01-24 KKL Kielce 7.41

2 3 BIEGAJ Filip 2007-05-30 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 8.26

Kolejność konkurencji:

1 10 DERUS Michał 1990-09-21 KU AZS PWSZ w Tarnowie 6,96    

2 18 BRYL Michał 1997-10-27 KU AZS PWSZ w Tarnowie 7,18    

3 17 WAŁASZEK Nikodem 2003-01-12 KU AZS PWSZ w Tarnowie 7,20    

4 KOCHMAŃSKI Mateusz 2005-06-12 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 7,27    

5 KOMAŃSKI Albert 2000-02-07 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 7,31    

6 51 KUZAK Piotr 1997-04-13 MCKiS Jaworzno 7,34    

7 972 AUGUSTYN Michał 2006-05-21 LKS Stal Mielec 7,35    

8 645 ZAJĄC Piotr 2004-01-24 KKL Kielce 7,41    

9 47 WARECKI Adam 2003-02-17 MOSM Tychy 7,50    

10 971 BRYŁA Hubert 2005-06-12 LKS Stal Mielec 7,57    

11 967 SZYLER Tymon 2004-02-21 LKS Stal Mielec 7,60    

12 1 GURAK Florian 2005-07-16 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 7,61    

13 4 SKUPNIK Kacper 2004-08-13 MOSM Tychy 7,61    

14 41 PAWŁOWSKI Jakub 2005-03-23 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 7,65    

15 122 GRĘBOSZ Dorian 2006-06-05 SKS Kusy Kraków 7,76    

16 700 SAWUŁA Bartosz 2006-04-22 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 7,87    

17 766 SEKUŁA Jakub 2003-03-07 ULKS Lipinki 7,90    

18 59 HNAT Kacper 2005-08-26 KS Komunalni Sanok 7,91    

19 726 PRZYBYŁO Mateusz 2005-10-05 ULKS Lipinki 7,97    

20 974 SZTUKA Igor 2006-01-07 LKS Stal Mielec 8,13    

21 3 BIEGAJ Filip 2007-05-30 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 8,26    

22 1 KOZIELEWICZ Maciej 2007-02-14 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 8,88    

23 1 KLACZKOWSKI Borys 2007-02-24 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 8,93    

24 966 PIĘTAL Kamil 2007-05-25 LKS Stal Mielec 8,96    

60m M

FINAŁ A

1 10 DERUS Michał 1990-09-21 KU AZS PWSZ w Tarnowie 6.91

2 17 WAŁASZEK Nikodem 2003-01-12 KU AZS PWSZ w Tarnowie 7.16

3 18 BRYL Michał 1997-10-27 KU AZS PWSZ w Tarnowie 7.17

4 KOCHMAŃSKI Mateusz 2005-06-12 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 7.23

FINAŁ B

1 51 KUZAK Piotr 1997-04-13 MCKiS Jaworzno 7.29

2 KOMAŃSKI Albert 2000-02-07 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 7.32

3 645 ZAJĄC Piotr 2004-01-24 KKL Kielce 7.35

4 972 AUGUSTYN Michał 2006-05-21 LKS Stal Mielec 7.44

FINAŁ C

1 47 WARECKI Adam 2003-02-17 MOSM Tychy 7.49

2 1 GURAK Florian 2005-07-16 CWKS Resovia Rzeszów 7.54

3 967 SZYLER Tymon 2004-02-21 LKS Stal Mielec 7.63 (626)

4 971 BRYŁA Hubert 2005-06-12 LKS Stal Mielec 7.63 (627)

FINAŁ D

1 4 SKUPNIK Kacper 2004-08-13 MOSM Tychy 7.57

2 122 GRĘBOSZ Dorian 2006-06-05 SKS Kusy Kraków 7.78

3 766 SEKUŁA Jakub 2003-03-07 ULKS Lipinki 7.82

4 700 SAWUŁA Bartosz 2006-04-22 UKS Tiki-Taka Kolbuszowa 7.91

60m ppł M

I seria

1 19 KUCZEK Piotr 2002-08-24 KU AZS PWSZ w Tarnowie 8.88

2 766 SEKUŁA Jakub 2003-03-07 ULKS Lipinki 9.14

3 92 SIKORA Adam 2006-11-05 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 9.47

II seria

1 967 SZYLER Tymon 2004-02-21 LKS Stal Mielec 8.44

2 726 PRZYBYŁO Mateusz 2005-10-05 ULKS Lipinki 9.17

3 347 TOKARSKI Eryk 2005-08-21 WKS Wawel Kraków 11.45

III seria



1 19 KUCZEK Piotr 2002-08-24 KU AZS PWSZ w Tarnowie 9.02

2 766 SEKUŁA Jakub 2003-03-07 ULKS Lipinki 9.23

3 92 SIKORA Adam 2006-11-05 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 9.44

IV seria

1 726 PRZYBYŁO Mateusz 2005-10-05 ULKS Lipinki 9.17

347 TOKARSKI Eryk 2005-08-21 WKS Wawel Kraków DNF

w dal M

1 22 RÓŻAŃSKI Mateusz 1998-08-11 KU AZS PWSZ w Tarnowie 7.21

2 15 OLSZÓWKA Mateusz 2001-01-12 KU AZS PWSZ w Tarnowie 6.79

3 967 KAMIŃSKI Daniel 2005-01-28 LKS Stal Mielec 6.66

4 272 KOŁODZIEJSKI Jakub 2004-01-30 UKS Romer Rabka-Zdrój 6.27

5 288 WAJDZIK Kamil 2002-04-08 UKS bieganie.pl Stryszawa 6.20

6 963 WĄŻ Mateusz 2003-04-29 LKS Stal Mielec 6.06

7 41 PAWŁOWSKI Jakub 2005-03-23 UKS Tempo 5 Przemyśl 6.02

8 47 WARECKI Adam 2003-02-17 MOSM Tychy 6.01

9 968 RÓG Jakub 2004-08-22 LKS Stal Mielec 5.95

10 677 RAŚ Stanisław 2006-06-17 KS AZS AWF Kraków 5.74

11 4 SKUPNIK Kacper 2004-08-13 MOSM Tychy 5.61

12 22 CZAPKOWICZ Paweł 2005-06-22 KU AZS PWSZ w Tarnowie 5.61

13 347 TOKARSKI Eryk 2005-08-21 WKS Wawel Kraków 5.31

14 974 SZTUKA Igor 2006-01-07 LKS Stal Mielec 4.83

trójskok M

1 662 SACHA Filip 1996-06-25 KS AZS AWF Kraków 15.15

2 973 WĄŻ Kamil 2001-10-25 LKS Stal Mielec 14.71

3 315 ŚWIERCZYNA Bartosz 1998-02-09 AZS-AWF Katowice 14.71

4 614 FORTUŃSKI Jan 2003-04-24 KKL Kielce 13.00

wzwyż M

1 968 SZCZERBA Michał 2002-06-12 LKS Stal Mielec 1.65


